
Bach Musica - 
Concert 1, 2026.

Rehearsal Date Location Time
Tuesday Choir Tue 24-Feb-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 03-Mar-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 10-Mar-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 17-Mar-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 24-Mar-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 31-Mar-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Tuesday Choir Tue 07-Apr-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Sunday Sectionals Sun 12-Apr-2026 Steiner House
Tuesday Choir Tue 14-Apr-2026 Somervell 7.30 - 10pm
Friday tutti Fri 17-Apr-2026 Somervell 7.00 - 10.00pm
Dress rehearsal Sat 18-Apr-2026 Somervell 3.00 - 6.00pm

Concert Sun 19-Apr-2026 Auckland Town Hall 3.30pm on stage 
3.40pm Sound Check
5.00pm Concert Starts


